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Tutor 

 Lunes  Martes  Miércoles  Jueves  Viernes
8:00 - 8:52

8:52 - 9:44

9:44 - 10:36

10:36 - 11:03

11:03 - 11:55

11:55 - 12:47

12:47 - 13:01

13:01 - 13:53

13:53 - 14:45

FILO PGJ 213

FQ QPJ 213

INF4 VGFJ INF2

REL2 AGAP 207

INF2 SCF INF1

INF3 LJJ PEIX

FRN2 TILM 210

CCI2 PCC 212

TECI NHF TEC1

LPM JAJV MUS

VOL RIMC 305

DTEC MVV 302

VAL FCA 213

REL AGAP 207

INF SCF INF1

INF1 LJJ PEIX

CCNT PCC 212

ANG2 ACRM DANG

FR2 TILM 210

ALE2 GRN 209

ANAP LPJ 213

AMUS JAJV MUS

DART MBC 304

DT MVV 302

BG GVJ 213

MAT BMJV 213

ANG MJMJ 213

CAS SEAM 213

DT MVV 302

BG GVJ 213

EF GVFJ GIM2

INF4 VGFJ INF2

REL2 AGAP 207

INF2 SCF INF1

INF3 LJJ PEIX

FRN2 TILM 210

CCI2 PCC 212

TECI NHF TEC1

LPM JAJV MUS

VOL RIMC 305

DTEC MVV 302

MAT BMJV 213

TUT BMJV 213

DT MVV 302

BG GVJ 213

VAL FCA 213

REL AGAP 207

INF SCF INF1

INF1 LJJ PEIX

CCNT PCC 212

ANG2 ACRM DANG

FR2 TILM 210

ALE2 GRN 209

ANAP LPJ 213

AMUS JAJV MUS

DART MBC 304

CAS SEAM 213

ANG MJMJ 213

FQ QPJ 213

DTEC MVV 302

FILO PGJ 213

MAT BMJV 213

INF4 VGFJ INF2

REL2 AGAP 207

INF2 SCF INF1

INF3 LJJ PEIX

FRN2 TILM 210

CCI2 PCC 212

TECI NHF TEC1

LPM JAJV MUS

VOL RIMC 305

DTEC MVV 302

FQ QPJ 213

ANG MJMJ 213

CAS SEAM 213

DT MVV 302

BG GVJ 213

VAL FCA 213

EF GVFJ GIM1

REL AGAP 207

INF SCF INF1

INF1 LJJ PEIX

CCNT PCC 212

ANG2 ACRM DANG

FR2 TILM 210

ALE2 GRN 209

ANAP LPJ 213

AMUS JAJV MUS

DART MBC 304

MAT BMJV 213

FILO PGJ 213

FQ QPJ 213

TUT Tutoria BLASCO MARTÍNEZ, JOAN VICENT
CAS Castellà SANTANO ESQUIU, ANA MARIA
VAL Valencià FERRER CARDETE, ALVARO
ANG Anglés Primera Llengua Estrangera MESTRE JUAN, MARIA JOSÉ
FILO Filosofia PICÓ GALACHE, JORGE
MAT Matemàtiques BLASCO MARTÍNEZ, JOAN VICENT
EF Educació Física GINER VILA, FRANCISCO JOSE
FQ Física i Química QUILEZ PARDO, JUAN
BG Biologia i Geologia GÓMEZ VIVÓ, JULIA
DT Dibuix Tècnic MESEGUER VILANOVA, VICENTE
DTEC Dibuix Tècnic (Específica) MESEGUER VILANOVA, VICENTE
VOL Volum ROMEU IBÁÑEZ, M. CARMEN



LPM Llenguatge i Pràctica Musical JOVER ABAD, JOSE VICENTE
TECI Tecnologia Industrial NAVARRO HERNÁNDEZ, FRANCISCA INMACULADA
CCI2 Cultura Científica grup 2 PIÑERO CAMACHO, CRISTINA
FRN2 Francés Segon Idioma TORRES IPA, LINDA MARIA
INF3 Informàtica grup 3 LÓPEZ JIMÉNEZ, JORGE
INF2 Informàtica grup 2 SIMEÓN CEBOLLA, FERNANDO
REL2 Religió grup 2 AURA GÓMEZ, ANTONI DE PADUA
INF4 Informàtica grup 4 VALERO GARZÓN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
DART2 Dibuix Artístic grup2 ROMEU IBÁÑEZ, M. CARMEN
DART1 Dibuix Artístic grup1 MARIA BELMONTE, CARMEN
AMUS Anàlisi Musical JOVER ABAD, JOSE VICENTE
ANAP Anatomia Aplicada LUPIAÑEZ PORCEL, JUAN
ALE2 Alemany Segon Idioma GARCIA ROHL, NATALIA
FR2 Francés Segon Idioma TORRES IPA, LINDA MARIA
ANG2 Anglés Segona  Llengua Estrangera ALBORS CHULVI, ROSA MARIA
CCNT Cultura Científica PIÑERO CAMACHO, CRISTINA
INF1 Informàtica grup 1 LÓPEZ JIMÉNEZ, JORGE
INF Informàtica SIMEÓN CEBOLLA, FERNANDO
REL Religió AURA GÓMEZ, ANTONI DE PADUA


